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Sakura�Anraku
Madeleine�Black
Ainsley�Bowen

Selina�Fan
Lyddie�Galvin

Ann�Guo
Sophie�Hao

Arianna�Herbst
Rylynn�Hobold
Caroline�Huang

Ava�Isaacs
Charleigh�Jankowski

Elyse�Karpinski
Grace�Kasten
Delfina�Korte

Chloe�Liu
Shafer�Metzger
Harper�Morgan

Caroline�Sumpter
Bella�Tan

Savvy�Thompson
Sydelle�Ticala

Erin�Xie
Ella�Yuan

Emily�Zhang
Bella�Zhang

Ella�Zhu
Levi�Baum

Chase�Jeon
Jack�Jiang
George�Li

Greyson�McCarthy
Zachary�McGurk
Clayton�Morgan

Ryan�O'Hara
Cooper�Overbay

Wiliam�Riddle
Jackson�Watkins

Andy��Zhang
Logan�Zhou

Gracie�Blume
Adriana�David

Elsa�Dissel
Eva�Gregory
Ella�Kasten

Camilla��Kurmanova
Lacey�Nettling

Elise�Patten
Sammie�Patten
Meeghan�Smith

Ruby�Speed
Maddy�Taylor
Marie�Teply

Lindsay�Wang

Fola�Aminu
Gio�Gilpin

Mills�Herbst
Colby�Jankowski

Clay�Kojima
Elliot�Lawson

Parker�Metzger
Luke�Peterson
Taden�Stevens

Grift�Tomes
Andrew�Zhang

Max�Zhou
Peyton�Lee

Emma�Rosenbaum
Nora�Todd

Zachary�Beyer
Cole�Mulenga

Austin�Izor

LONG�COURSE������IRON�MANTA�RECIPIENTS

�
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Lexi�Thompson
Morgan�Tokarski

Nora�Dissel
Emily�Earley
Lydia�Galvin

Clare�Humphrey
Charleigh��Jankowski

Hannah�Kojima
Hannah�Lutsi

Madison�Marmion
Hannah�Pohl

Avisha�Saraswat
Ryu�Anraku
Tristan�Au

Shepard�Bowen
Ethan�Estill
Andrew�Sun
Henry�Xue
Logan�Zhou
Damon�Au

Colin�Camacho
Ethan�Luo

Coleson�Nettling
Sakura�Anraku
Aisnley�Bowen
Kolby�Brinkman

Rebecca��Christman
Annie�Dissel
Selina�Fan
Ivy�Hanson
Mia�Kuipers

Minami�Kumagai

Ella�Lu
Shafer�Metzger

Caroline�Sumpter
Hamza�Elabd

Alex�Han
Jack�Jiang

Cooper�Overbay
Gavin�Terhar

Madeleine�Black
Janet�Ding

Sophie��Hao
Arianna�Herbst
Rylynn�Hobold
Caroline�Huang

Ava�Isaacs
Elyse�Karpinski
Grace�Kasten
Delfina�Korte

Chloe�Liu
Bella�Tan

Savvy�Thompson
Emily�Zhang
Levi�Baum

Chase�Jeon
George�Liu

Greyson�McCarthy
Zach�McGurk
Andy�Zhang

Gracie�Blume
Stella�Cain

Adriana�David
Molly�Earhart

Kate�Earley
Kaylee�Han

Camilla�Kurmanova
Tessa�Leezer

Kenley�Pohlmeyer
Kaira�Sarawagi

Mara�Shain
Bethany�Stein
Kailyn�Stein

Maddy�Taylor
Lindsay�Wang
Reagan�Wise
Fola�Aminu

Nikhil�Gupta
Oliver�Janson

Aayaan�Kondakindi
Shubham�Mahajan

Luke�Peterson
Zach�Rosenbaum

Kana�Asai
Elsa�Dissel

Eva�Gregory
Emma�Jolley
Ella�Kasten
Ana�Molina

Lacey�Nettling
Ellie�Patten

Brooklyn�Powers
Meeghan�Smith

Ruby�Speed
Lia�Tanase

Marie�Teply

Fiona�Wang
Gio�Gilpin

Mills�Herbst
Colby�Jankowski

Brandon�Jeon
Brayden�Kim
Clay�Kojima

Parker�Metzger
Griffen�Murray

Derek�Peng
Hudson�Roedecker
Nicholas�Saunders

Taden�Stevens
Grift�Tomes
Leo�Trujillo

Zach�Waechter
Andrew�Zhang

Max�Zhou
Evelyn�Curt
Abigail�Parks

Kaia�Pohlmeyer
Nora�Todd

Derek�Fairbanks
Dylan�Fairbanks

Peyton�Lee
Lila�Gregory
Lucy�Rhoten

Zachary�Beyer
Ethan�Peyton
Gabe�Trujillo
Robbie�Wall
Jason�Zhao

SHORT�COURSE�����-���IRON�MANTA�RECIPIENTS



LONG�COURSE�METERS�MANTA�RAY�RECORD�BREAKERS

Adalene�Robillard
��-�������Medley�Relay
Open�����Medley�Relay
��-�������Medley�Relay
Open�����Medley�Relay

Andrew�Zhang
��-�������Mixed�Free�Relay

��-�������Breast

Brady�Campbell
��-�������Free�Relay
Open�����Free�Relay

��-������Fly

Brooklyn�Powers
��-�������Mixed�Free�Relay

Caleb�Tan
��-�������Medley�Relay

Charles�Dillon
��-�������Free�Relay
Open�����Free�Relay

Claire�Liu
��-�������Mixed�Free�Relay

Corbin�Heis
��-�������Medley�Relay

Gabe�Trujillo
��-�������Medley�Relay
��-�������Medley�Relay

Isabella�Tepley
��-�������Medley�Relay
Open�����Medley�Relay

Jack�Brenner
��-�������Medley�Relay

Jarrett�Payne
��-�������Free�Relay
Open�����Free�Relay

Jason�Zhao
��-�������Free�Relay

Maya�Schweikert
��-�������Medley�Relay
Open�����Medley�Relay
��-�������Medley�Relay
Open�����Medley�Relay

��-�������Back
Open�����Back
��-�������Back

Nicholas�Moore
��-�������Medley�Relay

Ruby�Speed
�-�������Breast

Taden�Stevens
��-�������Mixed�Free�Relay

Taylor�Bacher
��-�������Medley�Relay
Open�����Medley�Relay
��-�������Medley�Relay
Open�����Medley�Relay

��-�������Fly
Open�����Fly
��-�������Fly

Zachary�Beyer
��-�������Medley�Relay
��-�������Medley�Relay
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SHORT�COURSE�YARDS�MANTA�RAY�RECORD�BREAKERS

Adalene�Robillard
��-�������Medley�Relay
Open�����Medley�Relay

��-�������Breast
��-�������Breast
Open�����Breast

Andrew�Sun
��&�Under�����Breast

Andrew�Zhang
��-�������Free�Relay

��-�������Medley�Relay
��-������Breast

��-�������Breast
��-�������Breast

��-�������IM
��-�������IM
��-�������IM

Bethany�Stein
��-�������Medley�Relay

Brayden�Kim
��-�������Medley�Relay

Brooklyn�Powers
��-�������Medley�Relay

��-������Fly

Clay�Kojima
��-�������Free�Relay

��-�������Medley�Relay

Colby�Jankowski
��-�������Free�Relay

��-�������Medley�Relay

Elsa�Dissel
��-�������Medley�Relay

Emma�Jolley
��-�������Medley�Relay

Gio�Gilpin
��-�������Medley�Relay

Isabella�Teply
��-�������Medley�Relay
Open�����Medley�Relay

Maya�Schweikert
��-�������Medley�Relay
Open�����Medley�Relay

��-������Back
��-�������Back
��-�������Back
Open�����Back
��-�������Back
Open�����Back

��-�������Fly
��-�������Fly
Open�����Fly

Mills�Herbst
��-�������Medley�Relay

Taden�Stevens
��-�������Free�Relay

��-�������Medley�Relay
��-�������Medley�Relay

Taylor�Bacher
��-�������Medley�Relay
Open�����Medley�Relay



JUNIOR�CHAMPIONSHIP�QUALIFIERS

Fola�Aminu
Sakura�Anraku

Kaho�Asai
Kana�Asai

Aylin�Bagiro
Selen�Bagiro

Madeleine�Black
Ainsley�Bowen
Jack�Brenner

Stella�Cain
Victor�Cao

Rebecca�Christman
Evelyn�Curt
Brycen�Day

Joseph�DeVito
Annie�Dissel
Elsa�Dissel
Nora�Dissel

Sebastian�Dubosq
Gavin�Earhart
Grace�Earhart
Molly�Earhart
Hamza�Elabd

Derek�Fairbanks
Dylan�Fairbanks

Selina�Fan
Chloe�Fox

Lydia�Galvin
Gio�Gilpin

Eva�Gregory
Brian�Grimes

Ann�Guo
Ryan�Hailey

Alex�Han
Ivy�Hanson
Sophie�Hao
Corbin�Heis
Mills�Herbst

Caroline�Huang
Charleigh�Jankowski

Colby�Jankowski
Oliver�Jansen

Jack�Jiang
Emma�Jolley

Elyse�Karpinski
Ella�Kasten

Grace�Kasten
Veronika�Khudiakova

Brayden�Kim
Luke�Knapschaefer

Clay�Kojima
Delfina�Korte
Mia�Kuipers

Minami�Kumagai
Camilla�Kurmanova

Nathan�Lee
Tessa�Leezer

George�Li
Sarah�Li

Sharon�Li
Chloe�Li
Claire�Li

Shubham�Mahajan
Mao��Ryan�Mao

Greyson�McCarthy
Schafer�Metzger

Ana�Molina
Julia�Molina

Clayton�Morgan
Griffin�Murray

Lillian�Neff
Lacey�Nettling
Liam�O'Hara
Ryan�O'Hara

Chloe�Overbay
Cooper�Overbay

Derek�Peng
Chase�Poh

Kaia�Pohlmeyer
Brooklyn�Powers

Sydney�Price
Edward�Riddle
William�Riddle

Calen�Robinson
Hudson�Rodecker
Nicholas�Saunders
Alyssa�Soehnlen

Ruby�Speed
Bethany�Stein
Kailyn�Stein

Taden�Stevens
Teagan�Stover

Caroline�Sumpter

Andrew�Sun
Bella�Tan
Caleb�Tan

Alex�Tanase
Lia�Tanase

Madelyn�Taylor
Maxine�Tee
Marie�Teply
Gavin�Terhar

Savvy�Thompson
Logan�Ticala
Nora�Todd

Grift�Tomes
Gabe�Trujillo
Leo�Trujillo

Zachary�Waechter
Fiona�Wang

Ella�Witkowski
Jake�Xu

Rimi�Yamamoto
Yi�Yang

Mandy�You
Anna�Yu
Ella�Yuan

Andrew�Zhang
Andy�Zhang

Isabella�Zhang
Cooper�Zhang

Max�Zhou
Ellen�Zhu
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HIGH�SCHOOL�STATE�QUALIFIERS

Posey�Sollman
Julia�Shafer
Ansly�Neff

Taylor�Bacher
Emma�Rosenbaum

Julia�Bohl
Maddie�Zortman

Teagan�Stover
Esme�Harness
Reese�Reilly

Libby�Holmes
Lila�Gregory
Quinn�Heis

Leo�Gustavsson
Jason�Zhao

Arjun�Velayutham
Jason�Starodub

Henry�Stimson
Weichu�Wang�
Jonah�Bowling
Lucy�Rhoten
Bella�Teply

Grier�Fordon
Melia�Eckman
Sophia�Molina

Chloe�Fox
Chloe�O'Meara
Bailey�Bacher

Avery�Althouse
Dana�Fairbanks
Tori�Carmosino
Ellie�Preissler

Maya�Schweikert
Natalie�Fada

Riley�Kleinfelder
Addie�Robillard
Alyssa�Uhlman
Julia�Gregory
Anna�Erickson

Peyton�Lee
Ella�Witkowski
Daylin�Drayton
Norah�Smyth

Jocelyn�Squibb
Chloe�Wall

Brady�Campbell
Aidan�Jansen
Yassin�Ghobril
Braden�Fuller

Samyak�Ramchandre
Mulenga�Cole

Jackson�Patterson
John�Knapschaefer

Aidan�Yoda
Joe�Gertz

Evan�Preissler
Collin�Preissler

Jake�Xu
Hayden�Meyers
Walker�Bailey
Ryder�Hicks

Ethan�Tu
Max�Vazquez

Liam�Clark
Austin�Zhong

Chase�Muszinski
Chanith�Abeysinghe

Vivian�Niu

�

FUTURES�QUALIFERS

Addie�Robillard
Aidan�Jansen
Alyssa�Uhlman
Anna�Erickson

Ansley�Neff
Arjun�Velayutham

Bella�Teply
Braden�Fuller

Brady�Campbell
Chloe�Fox

Chloe�Wall
Collin�Preissler
Dana�Fairbanks

Emma�Rosenbaum
Ethan�Tu

Evan�Preissler
Gabe�Trujillo
Grier�Gordon

Hayden�Meyers
Henry�Stimson

Jackson�Patterson
Jason�Zhao

Joseph�Gertz
Julia�Gregory
Julia�Shafer

Leo�Gustavsson
Liam�Clark

Lila�Gregory
Maya�Schweikert

Melia�Eckman

Mulenga�Cole
Natalie�Fada
Norah�Smyth
Quinn�Heis
Reese�Riley

Riley�Kleinfelder
Ryder�Hicks

Taylor�Bacher
Walker�Bailey
Weichu�Wang
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WINTER�JUNIORS�QUALIFIERS

Addie�Robillard
Bella�Teply

Dana�Fairbanks
Grier�Gordon

Julia�Shafer
Maya�Schweikert

Reese�Reilly
Taylor�Bacher

����-���NATIONAL�JUNIOR�TEAM

Jason�Zhao
���/����Free

Addie�Robillard
���/����Breast

MEN'S�TEAM��RD�PLACE

Arjun�Velayutham
Braden�Fuller

Brady�Campbell

Hayden�Meyers
Jason�Zhao
Liam�Clark

Ryder�Hicks
Walker�Bailey
Jake�Karulf*�

�����JUNIOR�PAN�PAC�CHAMPIONSHIPS�|�CANBERRA��AUS

Jason�Zhao
Gold

���m�Medley�Relay
���m�Free�Relay

Silver
���m�Free�Relay

Addie�Robillard
Bronze

���m�Breast



��

COMPETED

�����US�OLYMPIC�TEAM�TRIALS

Jason�Zhao
����Free
����Free
����Free

Addie�Robillard
����Breast

����Breast�-�Semi�Final

ACHIEVED�CUT

Maya�Schweikert
����Back


